
Swim for the Potomac

5K OVERALL RESULTS Sunday September 15, 2013

Place Bib# Time Age Group Last Name First Name Age

1 511 1.04.30 13-14 Tang Jason 14

2 507 1.04.32 13-14 Cumberland Will 14

3 547 1.05.21 19-25 Hirka Logan 19

4 548 1.05.22 15-18 Scott Thomas 17

5 549 1.06.24 15-18 Chlopak Jack 15

6 550 1.06.35 15-18 Pfannenstein Jeffrey 16

7 551 1.06.45 13-14 Fischer Fielding 14

8 552 1.06.46 15-18 Webb Zachary 18

9 553 1.08.15 13-14 Rubenstein David 14

10 554 1.08.20 15-18 Glover Ethan 16

11 555 1.08.50 15-18 Morrill Coulter 16

12 537 1.08.55 15-18 Proper Andrew 16

13 538 1.08.56 15-18 Fritz Wyatt 15

14 539 1.09.25 15-18 Song Dorit 15

15 540 1.11.10 15-18 Goerl Brett 15

16 541 1.11.11 15-18 Buggy John 15

17 542 1.12.20 13-14 Rowe Spencer 14

18 543 1.12.27 15-18 Gregory Catherine 15

19 544 1.13.21 15-18 Denvir Jack 17

20 545 1.13.22 15-18 Purnell Natalie 16

21 546 1.14.12 15-18 Fralin Hayden 16

22 547 1.15.30 15-18 Cole Carter 15

23 515 1.15.31 15-18 Morgan Rebekah 17

24 516 1.16.40 26-30 Hickey Douglas 30

25 517 1.17.20 15-18 Patrick Henry 16

26 518 1.18.17 15-18 Webb Connor 16

27 523 1.18.25 15-18 Azais Mason 16

28 504 1.18.30 13-14 Morgan Kelly 14

29 505 1.18.35 15-18 Robey James 17

30 506 1.18.37 15-18 Weiser Michael 18

31 507 1.19.16 15-18 Heckathorn Scott 17

32 508 1.20.10 15-18 Fadeyev Ivan 18

33 509 1.23.20 15-18 Solomon Sarah 16

34 510 1.23.21 15-18 Zeidan Karine 16

35 511 1.24.02 46-50 Frew Michael 47

36 512 1.24.32 46-50 Marsh Andrea 47

37 513 1.31.20 15-18 Moshos Reni 15

38 564 1.44.20 46-50 Abbate Julie 46

39 550 1.51.01 26-30 Applebaum Heidi 28

40 571 1.57.07 55-60 Wilkinson Sue 60



41 568 1.59.01 46-50 Cathey Eric 48

42 569 2.02.25 31-35 Mandzuk Christina 33

43 557 2.28.50 31-35 West Edythe 35

44 560 2.42.30 36-40 Morales Karel 40

Swim for the Potomac

5K Age Group Results Sunday September 15, 2013

Place Bib# Time Age Group Last Name First Name Age

Girls 13-14

1 504 1.18.30 13-14 Morgan Kelly 14

Boys 13-14

1 511 1.04.30 13-14 Tang Jason 14

2 507 1.04.32 13-14 Cumberland Will 14

3 508 1.06.45 13-14 Fischer Fielding 14

4 510 1.08.15 13-14 Rubenstein David 14

5 509 1.12.20 13-14 Rowe Spencer 14

Girls 15-18

1 520 1.09.25 15-18 Song Dorit 15

2 521 1.12.27 15-18 Gregory Catherine 15

3 517 1.13.22 15-18 Purnell Natalie 16

4 515 1.15.31 15-18 Morgan Rebekah 17

5 518 1.23.20 15-18 Solomon Sarah 16

6 519 1.23.21 15-18 Zeidan Karine 16

7 516 1.31.20 15-18 Moshos Reni 15

Boys 15-18

1 539 1.05.22 15-18 Scott Thomas 17

2 525 1.06.24 15-18 Chlopak Jack 15

3 537 1.06.35 15-18 Pfannenstein Jeffrey 16

4 541 1.06.46 15-18 Webb Zachary 18

5 531 1.08.20 15-18 Glover Ethan 16

6 535 1.08.50 15-18 Morrill Coulter 16

7 537 1.08.55 15-18 Proper Andrew 16

8 530 1.08.56 15-18 Fritz Wyatt 15

9 533 1.11.10 15-18 Goerl Brett 15

10 524 1.11.11 15-18 Buggy John 15

11 527 1.13.21 15-18 Denvir Jack 17

12 529 1.14.12 15-18 Fralin Hayden 16

13 526 1.15.30 15-18 Cole Carter 15

14 536 1.17.20 15-18 Patrick Henry 16

15 542 1.18.17 15-18 Webb Connor 16

16 523 1.18.25 15-18 Azais Mason 16



17 538 1.18.35 15-18 Robey James 17

18 543 1.18.37 15-18 Weiser Michael 18

19 534 1.19.16 15-18 Heckathorn Scott 17

20 528 1.20.10 15-18 Fadeyev Ivan 18

Men 19-25

1 547 1.05.21 19-25 Hirka Logan 19

Women 26-30

1 550 1.51.01 26-30 Applebaum Heidi 28

Men 26-30

1 554 1.16.40 26-30 Hickey Douglas 30

Women 31-35

1 557 2.28.50 31-35 West Edythe 35

Men 36-40

1 560 2.42.30 36-40 Morales Karel 40

Women 46-50

2 564 1.44.20 46-50 Abbate Julie 46

1 565 1.24.32 46-50 Marsh Andrea 47

Men 46-50

2 568 1.59.01 46-50 Cathey Eric 48

1 569 1.24.02 46-50 Frew Michael 47

Women 56-60

1 571 1.57.07 Wilkinson Sue 60


